Monitorler

21

23

24

23

21

27

27

34

Uriin
.5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA 7/24

SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR (SPEAKER)

ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

.8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

.5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI VGA

MONT

ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

66,00

88,80

109,08

82,80

83,88

142,80

442,80

756,00

usb

usb

usD

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb



